
MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

Gold Medal5002Winner LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ   -  USA  

287  -  8

Silver Medal50192nd JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
DENT, MN   -  USA  

279  -  6

Bronze Medal50423rd BICKAR, JOHN C
MENLO PARK, CA   -  USA  

277  -  1

Special Award Winners

1 LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ   -  USA  

5002 Certificate287  -  8

2 JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
DENT, MN   -  USA  

5019 Certificate279  -  6

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 222023 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking

No Category1. 5002 -  LANGE, DAVID287  -  8

No Category2. 5019 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A279  -  6

No Category3. 5042 -  BICKAR, JOHN C277  -  1

No Category4. 5038 -  DEAN, ROY274  -  3

No Category VET, OPN5. 5029 -  KRAMP, JORDAN P274  -  2

No Category6. 5051 -  SAILER, ROB  265  -  2

No Category7. 5058 -  TOLER, ALAN G259  -  2

No Category8. 5003 -  SILVA, TONY G257  -  5

No Category9. 5054 -  REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P255  -  2

No Category10. 5039 -  WILSON, RALPH A252  -  2

No Category11. 5009 -  WEBER, JOEL F248  -  3

No Category12. 5036 -  HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY248  -  1

No Category13. 5040 -  BERTRAND, PAUL F242  -  3

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Classification  /  No Category 22 - Entries

1. 5002 -  LANGE, DAVID287  -  8 No Category

2. 5019 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A279  -  6 No Category

3. 5042 -  BICKAR, JOHN C277  -  1 No Category

4. 5038 -  DEAN, ROY274  -  3 No Category

5. 5029 -  KRAMP, JORDAN P274  -  2 No Category VET, OPN

6. 5051 -  SAILER, ROB  265  -  2 No Category

7. 5058 -  TOLER, ALAN G259  -  2 No Category

8. 5003 -  SILVA, TONY G257  -  5 No Category

9. 5054 -  REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P255  -  2 No Category

10. 5039 -  WILSON, RALPH A252  -  2 No Category

11. 5009 -  WEBER, JOEL F248  -  3 No Category

12. 5036 -  HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY248  -  1 No Category

13. 5040 -  BERTRAND, PAUL F242  -  3 No Category

14. 5034 -  GOODMAN, MARK E236  -  6 No Category

15. 5046 -  REARDON, TOM  232  -  1 No Category

16. 5010 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  230  -  1 No Category

17. 5016 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D227  -  3 No Category

18. 5017 -  ZIZZO, ANDREW220 No Category

19. 5055 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C209  -  1 No Category

20. 5066 -  MAJ  RAGGIO, ALEXANDER H, USA RES204 No Category

21. 1004 -  HAGAN, EMORY J166  -  2 No Category

22. 5061 -  PARDIECK, STEVEN D, POL161 No Category

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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No Category14. 5034 -  GOODMAN, MARK E236  -  6

No Category15. 5046 -  REARDON, TOM  232  -  1

No Category16. 5010 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  230  -  1

No Category17. 5016 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D227  -  3

No Category18. 5017 -  ZIZZO, ANDREW220

No Category19. 5055 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C209  -  1
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